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LINA105 RECESSED

CUTOUT
DIMENSIONS 
LxWxH mm

LUMEN  
OUTPUT

LUMEN PER 
WATT

COLOUR 
TEMPERATURE

3000K-6500K

105 3000K-6500K

7200LM

106 3000K-6500K

Specifications
• White, grey, black electrostatic 

powder coated aluminium extrusion 
housing

• Opal PC diffuser

• Option: Prismatic-Microprismatic 
diffuser

• Other lengths and wattages available 
on request

• Option: Switchable or dimmable 
(1-10V, DALI, Touch-Dim, Casambi)

• SDCM ≤ 3 (3-step Mac Adam)

• CRI 80

• 5 Year Warranty

PROJECT LIGHTING SPECIALISTS
LINEAR

109

109 3000K-6500K

13200LM

8400LM

1140x105x55 mm

2000x105x55 mm

1700x105x55 mm

3100x105x55 mm

WATTAGE 

44W

CRI

LINA105 - REC - 44W

124W

80W

66W

4800LM

80

80

80

80

LINA105 - REC - 66W

LINA105 - REC - 80W

LINA105 - REC - 124W

CODE

85*1120

85*1680

85*1980

85*3080
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